
231527 
   

Angela Hospice Home Care, Inc                     

14100 Newburgh Rd                                 

Livonia, MI 48154

WAYNE                       

National Govt Serv HHH

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Church                 

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

5,253,230

Income Statement

13,903,687

3,409,318

39,964,063

5,059,285

260,202

34,644,576

39,964,063 2.0%

0.0%

23.0

40.6

0.0%

8.4%

0.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

4.6%1,406,033Contract Allowance

Total Charges 30,494,841

95.4%

97.7%

2.3%

0.0%

0.0%

2.3%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

29,088,808

28,411,953

676,855

0

0

676,855

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

231544 
   

Corewell Health Hospice & Palliative Care - West M

1239 E Beltline Ave NE                            

Grand Rapids, MI 49525

KENT                        

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

6,949,438

Income Statement

0

-6,642

7,272,718

2,499,824

-210,037

4,982,931

7,272,718 19.5%

0.0%

15.2

65.9

0.0%

5.3%

0.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

2.8

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

29.1%15,823,312Contract Allowance

Total Charges 54,282,422

70.9%

97.5%

2.5%

0.0%

0.0%

2.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

38,459,110

37,487,480

971,630

0

0

971,630

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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231513 
   

Hospice at Home                                   

4025 Health Park Lane                             

Saint Joseph, MI 49085

BERRIEN                     

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

9,911,629

Income Statement

4,224,068

0

14,919,743

632,087

0

14,287,656

14,919,743 -9.6%

0.0%

6.6

86.1

0.0%

1.7%

2.5%

Key Performanace Ind.

15.7

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

45.9%17,990,050Contract Allowance

Total Charges 39,201,003

54.1%

106.5%

-6.5%

0.0%

0.0%

-6.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

21,210,953

22,584,679

-1,373,726

0

0

(1,373,726)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

231515 
   

Munson Hospice and Palliative Care                

550 Munson Ave                                    

Traverse City, MI 49686

GRAND TRAVERSE              

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

11,193,914

Income Statement

381,348

0

11,575,262

2,715,636

983,671

7,875,955

11,575,262 44.0%

0.0%

83.9

254.6

0.0%

0.0%

0.2%

Key Performanace Ind.

4.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 12,409,582

100.0%

72.1%

27.9%

0.0%

0.0%

27.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

12,409,582

8,945,461

3,464,121

0

0

3,464,121

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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231549 
   

MyMichigan Home Care                              

2597 S Meridian Rd                                

Mount Pleasant, MI 48858

ISABELLA                    

National Govt Serv HHH

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

211,593,962

Income Statement

220,730,940

576,830,903

1,193,196,120

39,228,118

252,386,364

901,581,638

1,193,196,120 -0.6%

0.0%

267.5

3,509.9

0.0%

0.1%

0.4%

Key Performanace Ind.

5.4

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

6.7%1,907,378Contract Allowance

Total Charges 28,295,634

93.3%

119.1%

-19.1%

0.0%

0.0%

-19.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

26,388,256

31,415,994

-5,027,738

0

0

(5,027,738)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

231696 
   

Transitions Hospice                               

555 W Crosstown Parkway                           

Kalamazoo, MI 49008

KALAMAZOO                   

                                   

6/30/2025 181 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Partnership          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

3,667,491

Income Statement

0

0

3,667,491

334,623

3,098,400

234,468

3,667,491 126.2%

0.0%

79.1

619.3

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

11.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.3%14,026Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,075,990

98.7%

72.1%

27.9%

0.0%

0.0%

27.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,061,964

766,028

295,936

0

0

295,936

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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231534 
   

Trinity Health At Home - Grand Haven              

1027 S Beacon Blvd                                

Grand Haven, MI 49417

OTTAWA                      

National Govt Serv HHH

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Church                 

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

11,702,676

Income Statement

10,643

45,913

11,830,729

417,564

0

11,413,165

11,830,729 -0.8%

0.0%

29.4

852.2

0.0%

0.1%

0.1%

Key Performanace Ind.

28.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

5.7%301,671Contract Allowance

Total Charges 5,306,521

94.3%

101.7%

-1.7%

0.0%

0.0%

-1.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,004,850

5,091,130

-86,280

0

0

(86,280)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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